CONTENTS

Preface
Abbreviations

Chapter 1
INTRODUCTION

Chapter 2
HERODOTUS
Herodotus and Ionian historie
Herodotus—Poet and Historian
Herodotus the Tragedian
Herodotus’s Opus as a Piece of Corporate Historiography

Chapter 3
THE DEUTERONOMISTIC HISTORICAL WORK
A Summary of Research
Ancient Near Eastern Historiography in the Prehellenistic
Period
The Deuteronomist as an Antiquarian
Tragedy in the Deuteronomistic Historical Work

Chapter 4
CONCLUSION

Bibliography
Index of References
Index of Names

~

13

19
21
27
46
82

85
85

97
107
114

161

165

181
190



