CONTENTS

Preface	7
Abbreviations	9
Chapter 1	
Introduction	13
Chapter 2	
HERODOTUS	19
Herodotus and Ionian historie	21
Herodotus—Poet and Historian	27
Herodotus the Tragedian	46
Herodotus's Opus as a Piece of Corporate Historiography	82
Chapter 3	
THE DEUTERONOMISTIC HISTORICAL WORK	85
A Summary of Research	85
Ancient Near Eastern Historiography in the Prehellenistic Period	
	97
The Deuteronomist as an Antiquarian	107
Tragedy in the Deuteronomistic Historical Work	114
Chapter 4	
CONCLUSION	161
Bibliography	165
Index of References	181
Index of Names	190